
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

Bid Results 

Pedestrian Safety Crossing Project 

Federal Project Number HSIPL-5904(150); Contract Number 216100 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 134,866 

1. GR Sundberg, Inc., Arcata, CA $ 176,838 

2. Darren Taylor Construction, Inc., Anderson, CA $ 189,610 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $ 176,838 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   17,684 

 Subtotal  $ 194,522 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   26,526 

 TOTAL  $ 221,048 

 


